Regional LTSS Supervisor Map
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Regional Supervisors:

Regional Managers:

Region1  Andrea Lietz - (712) 730-5809 Regions 1 -2
Andrea.Lietz@MolinaHealthcare.com Kayse Fields - (712) 317-0919

Region2  Sara Etringer - (319) 893-2651 Kayse.Fields@MolinaHealthcare.com
Sara.Etringer@MolinaHealthcare.com ;

- - Regions 3-6

Region 3 Jenn!fer Nunez - (712.) 635-7903 Christine Kayser - (319) 334-8876
Jennifer.Nunez@ MolinaHealthcare.com Christine.Kayser@MolinaHealthcare.com

Region4  Alex Grefe - (641) 220-6496 , : '
Alexis.Grefe@MolinaHealthcare.com Reg'?ns i-c -

Region 5 Jani Sokoloski - (319) 348-5445 Jenaner Krogmefer ShouI'Fz - (319) 458-9951
Jani.Sokoloski@MolinaHealthcare.com Jennifer.Krogmeier@ MolinaHealthcare.com

Region 6  Kristen Mennenga - (319) 834-9523 Regions 10 - 13

Zachary.Walgren@MolinaHealthcare.com

Carrie.Lair@MolinaHealthcare.com

Hailey.Cowan@MolinaHealthcare.com

Nancy Carey - (319) 520-8912
Nancy.Carey@MolinaHealthcare.com

lowa - AVP, Health Plan LTSS:

Region9  Evan Willhite - (319) 640-0557
Evan.Willhite@MolinaHealthcare.com
Region 10 Ruth Wilson - (641) 436-7797

Brian Marston - (515) 690-8341
Brian.Marston@MolinaHealthcare.com

Ruth.Wilson@MolinaHealthcare.com

Josie.Washburn@MolinaHealthcare.com

lowa - VP, Healthcare Services:

Region 12 Zachary Walgren - (319) 834-9584
Zachary.Walgren@MolinaHealthcare.com
Region 13 Amber Edmondson - (319) 296-0955

Amber.Edmondson@MolinaHealthcare.com

Jill Villalobos - (515) 564-9583
Jill.Villalobos@MolinaHealthcare.com
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